Pirkanmaa summer series -» Korkeakangas

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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Matti Kauttu

Pirkanmaa summer series - Korkeakangas ¢ 07.12.2025 16:29 (1)
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2 Mika Salovuori 5/3/3/ 3|2 3 /3|3 4

3  Sami Alitalo 3 5/3/45/(3/3/3|3/4/3/3 /3 /542 23| +2 61
4 | Joonas Peltomaa 5/ 3/4/3|3/2|3|/3|/5 5|53 /4,43 |2|2 3| +3 62
5 | Mika Harma 4 3/ 4/4 3 4/4 3/3|/4 3/4|3|4/5,2 3|3 +4 | 63
5 | Ville Ruusu 5/ 3/4 3/3|3/3/3|4 5 3|4 34|52 3|3|+4 | 63
7 | Arttu Knuutila 4/3|3|3|3|3|4/4/ 3|5|4|5|4 /5,432 2| +5 | 64
7 | Madis Soopa 4 4/ 3/3/2 34 2 4, 6 4 4|34, 5 3|33 +5 | 64
9 |Janne Laine 6 3/3 3/ 4/3/4/ 2|3 5 5|4 2 6 5|3 3|3 +8 | 67
10 | Pasi Saarivirta 6 2 5 3|4 3 /3|3 4

1 | Lassi Vehkalahti
2 | Tuomas Porkkala
6 5 5 4 4 4|3 |34 |+12| 71
4 | Teppo Hanhineva 5 +16 | 75

-Illlllllllllllllll--

4
4
5
4

w|lw w|w
w|lw w|w
w|lw w|w

3123
405 4 53433 4/[3/3/|4|+7/ 66
4132
3143

2
5
3
4

wlw wN

5
5
3 | Kai Kaunisharju 7
6

1 | Juuso Lehtisalo 3/3(3/3/4|4/3|3|3
1 | Juuso Heikkinen 414|332 4|3 4|3
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1 | Mikko Niemi 414 43 2 3123

1 Tero Hillosalo 4123|4224 /3/3|4|4,4)|3 5 4 2 /3,0 59
3  Jouko Talja 6 3/3/ 3/3|3/4/3|3 5 3|5 4 44|33 |3)|+6 | 65
3  jukka tarvainen 4/3/4/5 3(/3/3/2|4, 5|3 |4|3|5 4|3 |3|4)| +6 65
5 | Seppo Jarvinen 544 3/2|3/3/3|/4 6 5|5 3 4,33 3|3|+4+7 66
5 | Petri Hotari 524 3/2/4/4/3|4 6 3|5 3/ 5/5|2 24| +7 66
7 | Heikki Kuusela 54/3/ 4 2/4/5 3|2 5 4|5 3 5|46 3|2 +10 69
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Birdie -1
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Hole-by-hole statistics
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